Elkhorn Band Ofympics - - Medal Winners, By Place

MEDAL\PLACE

SOLO CATEGORY

GOLD MEDALS

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Trumpet Solo (10)
Timpani Solo
Trumpet Solo (10)
Alto Sax Solo (9)
Tuba Solo

Tuba Solo
Trumpet Solo (10)
French Horn Solo
Tuba Solo

Flute Solo (9)
Tuba Solo

Flute Solo (10)
Flute Solo (10)
Snare Drum Solo (9)
Flute Solo (10)
Alto Sax Solo (10)
Bari Sax Solo
Tenor Sax Solo
Alto Sax Solo (10)

SILVER MEDALS

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Baritone Horn Solo
Timpani Solo

Tuba Solo
Trombone Solo (10)
Alto Sax Solo (10)
Flute Solo (9)
Trombone Solo (9)
Alto Sax Solo (10)
French Horn Solo (9)
Mallet Solo
Trombone Solo (9)
Trombone Solo (10)
Trombone Solo (9)
Timpani Solo
Tenor Sax Solo

YEAR

1979
1980
1981
1994
1996
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2001
2001
2003
2007
2009
2013
2015

1981
1981
1987
1992
1995
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2006
2007
2009
2009
2012

NAME

Tom Sorensen
Elliott Ostler

Pat Mallory

Jason Diefenbaugh
Bryan Pieper
Bryan Pieper
Adam Duros
Caleb Townley
Kyle Ford

Ashley Peterson
Kyle Ford

Ashley Peterson
Nancy Peitzmeier
Jake Thiede
Maggie Peitzmeier
Kelsey Goodbary
Tyler Welsher
Tyler Pace

Tessa Dethlefs

Eric Rath

Elliott Ostler
Bryan Flere

Keri Perkins

Jason Diefenbaugh
Maggie Peitzmeier
Danielle Carlson
Amy Stratbucker
Nathan Garabrandt
Craig Rion

Paul Kolo

Paul Kolo

Lisa Harnack
Isaac Freivald
Tyler Pace
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BRONZE MEDALS

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

4TH PLACE MEDALS

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

Clarinet Solo (9)
Clarinet Solo (9)
Clarinet Solo (10)
Clarinet Solo (9)
French Horn Solo
Trombone Solo (9)
Clarinet Solo (9)
French Horn Solo (10)
Alto Sax Solo (9)
Timpani Solo

Flute Solo (9)

Alto Sax Solo (10)
Timpani Solo

Alto Sax Solo (9)
Snare Drum Solo (9)
Mallet Solo

Mallet Solo
Trombone Solo (9)

Trumpet Solo (9)
Trombone Solo (10)
Tenor Sax Solo
Clarinet Solo (10)
Tuba Solo

Snare Drum Solo (10)
Trombone Solo (9)
Alto Sax Solo (10)
Tuba Solo

Mallet Solo
Clarinet Solo (9)
Timpani Solo

Alto Sax Solo (9)
Tenor Sax Solo
Snare Drum Solo (9)
Timpani Solo

1986
1991
1992
1992
1994
1996
1999
2001
2002
2002
2004
2005
2007
2009
2009
2010
2011
2012

1984
1987
1990
1993
1994
1994
1995
1999
2001
2004
2007
2008
2012
2014
2015
2015

Amy Barta

Eric Magill

Eric Magill
Michele Roney
Aaron Schrum
Tim Peterson

Ida Jensen

Katie Weaver
Amy Stratbucker
John Strohm
Molly Murphy
Kathleen Tinkham
Tripp Hudson
Rachel Gansebom
Dex Jensen

Josh Pace

Josh Pace

Alex Tietz

Mike Ondracek
Sean Hart

Jennie Townley
Michele Roney
Aaron Welsher
Aaron Szlachetka
Mandy Schwedhelm
Rachel Berkley
Brandon Wozny
Julie Grabow
Katie Moriarty
Tripp Hudson
Blake Dethlefs
Ian Edie

Keagan Hunter
Rachel Schumaker
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5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

Trumpet Solo (10)
Tuba Solo
Trumpet Solo (10)
Clarinet Solo (10)
Alto Sax Solo (9)
French Horn Solo
Tenor Sax Solo
Clarinet Solo (10)
Bari Sax Solo
Trombone Solo (9)
Tuba Solo

Flute Solo (10)
Mallet Solo

Flute Solo (10)
Clarinet Solo (10)
Alto Sax Solo (10)
Mallet Solo

Alto Sax Solo (9)
Mallet Solo

Oboe Solo

1979
1986
1989
1990
1991
1992
1997
1998
2002
2002
2003
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2013
2014
2014
2016

Aage Jensen
Bret Gustafson
Rob Safford

Ali Tinkham
Jared Casey
Mike Ruma
Karl Schrum
Lindsey Bowser
Brian Stephens
Nick Pane
Aaron Seidman
Sarah DeBoer
Kristin Rion
Angeline Dai
Katie Moriarty
Kaitlyn Nelson
Tessa Stevens
Tessa Dethlefs
Tessa Stevens
Avery McKennan

GOLD MEDALS
SILVER MEDALS
BRONZE MEDALS
4TH PLACE

5TH PLACE

TOTAL

19
15
18
16
20

88



