Elkhorn Band Olympics - - Medal Winners, By Place

<u>MEDAL\PLACE</u>	<u>SOLO CATEGORY</u>	<u>YEAR</u>	<u>NAME</u>
GOLD N	MEDALS		
Gold	Trumpet Solo (10)	1979	Tom Sorensen
Gold	Timpani Solo	1980	Elliott Ostler
Gold	Trumpet Solo (10)	1981	Pat Mallory
Gold	Alto Sax Solo (9)	1994	Jason Diefenbaugh
Gold	Tuba Solo	1996	Bryan Pieper
Gold	Tuba Solo	1997	Bryan Pieper
Gold	Trumpet Solo (10)	1998	Adam Duros
Gold	French Horn Solo	1998	Caleb Townley
Gold	Tuba Solo	1998	Kyle Ford
Gold	Flute Solo (9)	1999	Ashley Peterson
Gold	Tuba Solo	1999	Kyle Ford
Gold	Flute Solo (10)	2000	Ashley Peterson
Gold	Flute Solo (10)	2001	Nancy Peitzmeier
Gold	Snare Drum Solo (9)	2001	Jake Thiede
Gold	Flute Solo (10)	2003	Maggie Peitzmeier
Gold	Alto Sax Solo (10)	2007	Kelsey Goodbary
Gold	Bari Sax Solo	2009	Tyler Welsher
Gold	Tenor Sax Solo	2013	Tyler Pace
Gold	Alto Sax Solo (10)	2015	Tessa Dethlefs
SILVER	MEDALS		
Silver	Baritone Horn Solo	1981	Eric Rath
Silver	Timpani Solo	1981	Elliott Ostler
Silver	Tuba Solo	1987	Bryan Flere
Silver	Trombone Solo (10)	1992	Keri Perkins
Silver	Alto Sax Solo (10)	1995	Jason Diefenbaugh
Silver	Flute Solo (9)	2002	Maggie Peitzmeier
Silver	Trombone Solo (9)	2002	Danielle Carlson
Silver	Alto Sax Solo (10)	2003	Amy Stratbucker
Silver	French Horn Solo (9)	2003	Nathan Garabrandt
Silver	Mallet Solo	2004	Craig Rion
Silver	Trombone Solo (9)	2006	Paul Kolo
Silver	Trombone Solo (10)	2007	Paul Kolo
Silver	Trombone Solo (9)	2009	Lisa Harnack
Silver	Timpani Solo	2009	Isaac Freivald
Silver	Tenor Sax Solo	2012	Tyler Pace

Elkhorn Band Olympics - - Medal Winners, By Place

BRONZE MEDALS

Bronze	Clarinet Solo (9)	1986	Amy Barta
Bronze	Clarinet Solo (9)	1991	Eric Magill
Bronze	Clarinet Solo (10)	1992	Eric Magill
Bronze	Clarinet Solo (9)	1992	Michele Roney
Bronze	French Horn Solo	1994	Aaron Schrum
Bronze	Trombone Solo (9)	1996	Tim Peterson
Bronze	Clarinet Solo (9)	1999	Ida Jensen
Bronze	French Horn Solo (10)	2001	Katie Weaver
Bronze	Alto Sax Solo (9)	2002	Amy Stratbucker
Bronze	Timpani Solo	2002	John Strohm
Bronze	Flute Solo (9)	2004	Molly Murphy
Bronze	Alto Sax Solo (10)	2005	Kathleen Tinkham
Bronze	Timpani Solo	2007	Tripp Hudson
Bronze	Alto Sax Solo (9)	2009	Rachel Gansebom
Bronze	Snare Drum Solo (9)	2009	Dex Jensen
Bronze	Mallet Solo	2010	Josh Pace
Bronze	Mallet Solo	2011	Josh Pace
Bronze	Trombone Solo (9)	2012	Alex Tietz

4TH PLACE MEDALS

4th	Trumpet Solo (9)	1984	Mike Ondracek
4th	Trombone Solo (10)	1987	Sean Hart
4th	Tenor Sax Solo	1990	Jennie Townley
4th	Clarinet Solo (10)	1993	Michele Roney
4th	Tuba Solo	1994	Aaron Welsher
4th	Snare Drum Solo (10)	1994	Aaron Szlachetka
4th	Trombone Solo (9)	1995	Mandy Schwedhelm
4th	Alto Sax Solo (10)	1999	Rachel Berkley
4th	Tuba Solo	2001	Brandon Wozny
4th	Mallet Solo	2004	Julie Grabow
4th	Clarinet Solo (9)	2007	Katie Moriarty
4th	Timpani Solo	2008	Tripp Hudson
4th	Alto Sax Solo (9)	2012	Blake Dethlefs
4th	Tenor Sax Solo	2014	Ian Edie
4th	Snare Drum Solo (9)	2015	Keagan Hunter
4th	Timpani Solo	2015	Rachel Schumaker

Elkhorn Band Olympics - - Medal Winners, By Place

5TH PLACE MEDALS

5th	Trumpet Solo (10)	1979	Aage Jensen
5th	Tuba Solo	1986	Bret Gustafson
5th	Trumpet Solo (10)	1989	Rob Safford
5th	Clarinet Solo (10)	1990	Ali Tinkham
5th	Alto Sax Solo (9)	1991	Jared Casey
5th	French Horn Solo	1992	Mike Ruma
5th	Tenor Sax Solo	1997	Karl Schrum
5th	Clarinet Solo (10)	1998	Lindsey Bowser
5th	Bari Sax Solo	2002	Brian Stephens
5th	Trombone Solo (9)	2002	Nick Pane
5th	Tuba Solo	2003	Aaron Seidman
5th	Flute Solo (10)	2007	Sarah DeBoer
5th	Mallet Solo	2007	Kristin Rion
5th	Flute Solo (10)	2008	Angeline Dai
5th	Clarinet Solo (10)	2008	Katie Moriarty
5th	Alto Sax Solo (10)	2008	Kaitlyn Nelson
5th	Mallet Solo	2013	Tessa Stevens
5th	Alto Sax Solo (9)	2014	Tessa Dethlefs
5th	Mallet Solo	2014	Tessa Stevens
5th	Oboe Solo	2016	Avery McKennan

MEDAL TOTALS

GOLD MEDALS	19
SILVER MEDALS	15
BRONZE MEDALS	18
4TH PLACE	16
5TH PLACE	20

TOTAL